FINANCIAL STATEMENT

From : 30/03/2021 To : 31/03/2022 For the Financial Year 2021-2022

MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

903, LODHA SUPREMUS, OFF,DR.E.MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBAI-400018 ,
SEBI REGN NO. : INZ000175334

CIN Number

Compliance Officer

: U65990MH1994PLC078478
: PRAKASH JOSHI

Compliance Tel No./Email  : 02261507100 / compliance@mehtagroup.in
SEBI Regn# : INZ000175334
Code : B33164 Product : All Product
Name : NARENDRA KUMAR RANKA UCC Code: B33164
Address : RIDDHI SIDDHI SADAN Mobile No. : **+*+4844
SHIV NAGAR, PAHARA Tel. No. R 4D 6()
NEAR BOHRA GANESH CIRCULE Email ID 1Rk @omail.com
UDAIPUR 313001 RAJASTHAN
INDIA
30/03/2021 OPNGB33BSE0 TO OPENING BALANCE B/F 2,320.86 2,320.86
30/03/2021 OPNGB33BSEMO TO OPENING BALANCE B/F 1,33,661.10 1,35,981.96
30/03/2021 OPNGB33NSE0 BY OPENING BALANCE B/F 3,35,010.21 199028.25
30/03/2021 OPNGB33NSEF0 TO OPENING BALANCE B/F 1,29,882.00 69146.25
To Bill B/Nm/004/192 For Ex: Bse - Bt: Depository]
07/04/2021 B/NM/004/192 - Settlement=2122004 Gst Invoice # : 10,886.00 58260.25
2721220000001895
To Bill B/Nm/005/209 For Ex: Bse - Bt: Depository]
08/04/2021 B/NM/005/209 - Settlement=2122005 Gst Invoice # : 36,680.00 21580.25
2721220000002876
By Bill B/Nm/007/234 For Ex: Bse - Bt:
12/04/2021 B/NM/007/234 Depository - Settlement=2122007 Gst Invoice # : 9,851.00 31431.25
2721220000004850
By Bill B/Nm/008/231 For Ex: Bse - Bt:
15/04/2021 B/NM/008/231 Depository - Settlement=2122008 Gst Invoice # : 52,575.00 84006.25
2721220000005973
To Bill B/Nm/009/270 For Ex: Bse - Bt: Depository]
16/04/2021 B/NM/009/270 - Settlement=2122009 Gst Invoice # : 46,592.00 37414.25
2721220000007120
To Bill B/Nm/010/179 For Ex: Bse - Bt: Depository]
16/04/2021 B/NM/010/179 - Settlement=2122010 Gst Invoice # : 35,671.00 1743.25
2721220000008269
By Bill B/Nm/011/188 For Ex: Bse - Bt:
19/04/2021 B/NM/011/188 Depository - Settlement=2122011 Gst Invoice # : 34,707.00 36450.25
2721220000009172
By Bill B/Nm/013/200 For Ex: Bse - Bt:
22/04/2021 B/NM/013/200 Depository - Settlement=2122013 Gst Invoice # : 36,535.00 72985.25
2721220000011200
By Bill B/Nm/014/192 For Ex: Bse - Bt:
23/04/2021 B/NM/014/192 Depository - Settlement=2122014 Gst Invoice # : 57,415.00 130400.25
2721220000012151
To Bill B/Nm/015/183 For Ex: Bse - Bt: Depository]
26/04/2021 B/NM/015/183 - Settlement=2122015 Gst Invoice # : 5,305.00 125095.25
2721220000013150
By Bill B/Nm/016/188 For Ex: Bse - Bt:
27/04/2021 B/NM/016/188 Depository - Settlement=2122016 Gst Invoice # : 38,115.00 163210.25
2721220000014152
To Bill B/Nm/017/207 For Ex: Bse - Bt: Depository]
28/04/2021 B/NM/017/207 - Settlement=2122017 Gst Invoice # : 11,684.00 151526.25
2721220000015212
By Bill B/Nm/018/200 For Ex: Bse - Bt:
29/04/2021 B/NM/018/200 Depository - Settlement=2122018 Gst Invoice # : 16,584.00 168110.25
2721220000016222
By Bill B/Nm/019/249 For Ex: Bse - Bt:
30/04/2021 B/NM/019/249 Depository - Settlement=2122019 Gst Invoice # : 1,656.00 169766.25
2721220000017330
By Bill B/Nm/020/223 For Ex: Bse - Bt:
03/05/2021 B/NM/020/223 Depository - Settlement=2122020 Gst Invoice # : 40,103.00 209869.25
2721220000018478
To Bill B/Nm/021/271 For Ex: Bse - Bt: Depository]
04/05/2021 B/NM/021/271 - Settlement=2122021 Gst Invoice # : 5,749.00 204120.25
2721220000019653
05/05/2021 PYNEFTRO0001318 7008630 Pd. Towards Cr. In A/C 2,59,137.25 55,017.00
By Bill B/Nm/022/256 For Ex: Bse - Bt:
05/05/2021 B/NM/022/256 Depository - Settlement=2122022 Gst Invoice # : 55,017.00
2721220000020868
By Bill B/Nm/023/256 For Ex: Bse - Bt:
06/05/2021 B/NM/023/256 Depository - Settlement=2122023 Gst Invoice # : 45,455.00 45455.00
2721220000022002
By Bill B/Nm/024/222 For Ex: Bse - Bt:
07/05/2021 B/NM/024/222 Depository - Settlement=2122024 Gst Invoice # : 21,255.00 66710.00
2721220000023182
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By Bill B/Nm/025/236 For Ex: Bse - Bt:

10/05/2021 B/NM/025/236 Depository - Settlement=2122025 Gst Invoice # : 35,853.00 102563.00
2721220000024287
To Bill B/Nm/026/279 For Ex: Bse - Bt: Depository]

11/05/2021 B/NM/026/279 - Settlement=2122026 Gst Invoice # : 304.00 102259.00
2721220000025471
By Bill B/Nm/027/290 For Ex: Bse - Bt:

12/05/2021 B/NM/027/290 Depository - Settlement=2122027 Gst Invoice # : 59,502.00 161761.00
2721220000026761
By Bill B/Nm/028/299 For Ex: Bse - Bt:

14/05/2021 B/NM/028/299 Depository - Settlement=2122028 Gst Invoice # : 14,679.00 176440.00
2721220000028138
By Bill B/Nm/029/309 For Ex: Bse - Bt:

17/05/2021 B/NM/029/309 Depository - Settlement=2122029 Gst Invoice # : 35,821.00 212261.00
2721220000029514
To Bill B/Nm/030/274 For Ex: Bse - Bt: Depository]

18/05/2021 B/NM/030/274 - Settlement=2122030 Gst Invoice # : 1,864.00 210397.00
2721220000030928
To Bill B/Nm/031/237 For Ex: Bse - Bt:

19/05/2021 B/NM/031/237 Depository - Settlement=2122031 Gst Invoice # : 23,362.00 187035.00
2721220000032202
To Bill B/Nm/032/245 For Ex: Bse - Bt: Depository]

20/05/2021 B/NM/032/245 - Settlement=2122032 Gst Invoice # : 10,769.00 176266.00
2721220000033371
By Bill B/Nm/033/264 For Ex: Bse - Bt:

21/05/2021 B/NM/033/264 Depository - Settlement=2122033 Gst Invoice # : 31,197.00 207463.00
2721220000034632
To Bill B/Nm/034/249 For Ex: Bse - Bt: Depositoryl

24/05/2021 B/NM/034/249 - Settlement=2122034 Gst Invoice # : 20,836.00 186627.00
2721220000035873
To Bill B/Nm/035/266 For Ex: Bse - Bt: Depository]

25/05/2021 B/NM/035/266 - Settlement=2122035 Gst Invoice # : 40,757.00 145870.00
2721220000037111

27/05/2021 PYNEFTR0002428 (7008932 Pd. Towards Cr. In A/C 2,90,178.00 1,44,308.00
By Bill B/Nm/036/273 For Ex: Bse - Bt:

27/05/2021 B/NM/036/273 Depository - Settlement=2122036 Gst Invoice # : 1,44,308.00
2721220000038472
By Bill B/Nm/037/287 For Ex: Bse - Bt:

28/05/2021 B/NM/037/287 Depository - Settlement=2122037 Gst Invoice # : 23,778.00 23778.00
2721220000039798
To Bill B/Nm/038/272 For Ex: Bse - Bt: Depository]

28/05/2021 B/NM/038/272 - Settlement=2122038 Gst Invoice # : 1,047.00 22731.00
2721220000041088

31/03/2022 By Balance C/F (Cr. Balance) 22,731.00

10,89,416.21 10,89,416.21

It is a Computer Generated report hence it does not require Signature

MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.
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